R

gymsports

TEAM
Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

KEY:

Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week

Week
Week

Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week

® J o U s W N

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

I i

Other Events
Competitions
Kids Night Out

30/12/2024

6/01/2025
13/01/2025
20/01/2025
27/01/2025

3/02/2025
10/02/2025
17/02/2025
24/02/2025

3/03/2025
10/03/2025
17/03/2025
24/03/2025
31/03/2025

7/04/2025
14/04/2025
21/04/2025

28/04/2025
5/05/2025

12/05/2025
19/05/2025
26/05/2025
2/06/2025
9/06/2025
16/06/2025
23/06/2025
30/06/2025
7/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
28/07/2025
4/08/2025
11/08/2025
18/08/2025
25/08/2025
1/09/2025
8/09/2025
15/09/2025
22/09/2025
29/09/2025
6/10/2025
13/10/2025
20/10/2025
27/10/2025
3/11/2025
10/11/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
1/12/2025
8/12/2025
15/12/2025
22/12/2025

Wl
W2
W3
w4
W5
W6
W7
w8
W9
W10

Wl
W2

W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
w9
W10

Wl
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
wo
W10

W1l
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
w8
W9
W10

Clarence

Girls Team

2025

Calendar

School Holidays

Week off Training all Levels

Week off Training Levels 3-6

Senior Uniform Orders

1g all lewv

Public Holiday 27th Jan

by 20th Jan

Parent Meeting Level 7-10 and House Team Fun Night 24th Jan

Coaches meeting TBC

Classes Return to Usual

Public Holiday 10th Feb

10th Feb

Inidividual parent meetings Level 7-10
Inidividual parent meetings Level 7-10

Public Holiday 10th Mar

14th March

6th Apr

Public Holiday 18th Apr

Skill testing level 3-

Public Holidays: 21st & 25th Apr

Individual patrent meetings

Individual patrent meetings

Level 3-6 Parent meeting

Strength Testing all levels

Tracksuit try ons available for uniform order

Public Holiday 9th Jun

Junior Uniform Orders

by 15th Jun

TBC

HP Scholarship

tional L6-10 Comp/Bi

Tour 30th May/lst June

Qualifier #2 (L6/7) 15th Jun

TBC

Australian National Championships

School Holidays

Week off Training Levels 7-10

5 Junior Invitational 20th Jul

QLD Border Challenge TBC 22nd - 27th TBC

Junior Team Spirit 3rd Aug

Strength Testing

Junior Tas Clubs 23rd/24th Aug

Bigham Cup (WA) 30th/31st Aug

Junior State Championships 6th/7th s

National Clubs Carnival TBC
School Holidays Week off Training all Levels
Team Building event TBC Coaches meeting TBC TBC
Public Holiday 23rd Oct
Theme Night - Halloween 30th/31st Oct
Team Dinner TBC

Theme Night - Christmas

18th/19th Dec

Public Holidays: 25th &26th Dec

Week off Training all Levels

State Squad

I - - e ings /zeninders

State Team/Interstate Events

Holidays
Public Holidays

_ Coach/Officials Training



