



Clarence Girls Team 2025 Calendar

Jan	Week 1	30/12/2024	School Holidays	Week off Training all Levels				
	Week 2	6/01/2025		Week off Training Levels 3-6				
	Week 3	13/01/2025		Senior Uniform Orders	by 20th Jan			
	Week 4	20/01/2025		Strength Testing all levels		Parent Meeting Level 7-10 and House Team Fun Night	24th Jan	
	Week 5	27/01/2025	Public Holiday 27th Jan	No training - Wednesday 29th Jan		Coaches meeting TBC	TBC	
Feb	Week 6	3/02/2025	W1	Classes Return to Usual				
	Week 7	10/02/2025	W2	Public Holiday 10th Feb	Skills Testing Level 7-10	10th Feb	Individul parent meetings Level 7-10	TBC
	Week 8	17/02/2025	W3				Individul parent meetings Level 7-10	TBC
	Week 9	24/02/2025	W4				Kids Night Out	March 1st TBC
March	Week 10	3/03/2025	W5					
	Week 11	10/03/2025	W6	Public Holiday 10th Mar			Senior Practice Comp	14th March
	Week 12	17/03/2025	W7					
	Week 13	24/03/2025	W8					
April	Week 14	31/03/2025	W9				Senior Team Spirit	6th Apr
	Week 15	7/04/2025	W10					
	Week 16	14/04/2025		Public Holiday 18th Apr	Skill testing level 3-6			
	Week 17	21/04/2025		Public Holidays: 21st & 25th Apr	Individual patrent meetings level 3-6		Coaches meeting TBC	TBC
May	Week 18	28/04/2025	W1		Individual patrent meetings level 3-6		Senior Tas Clubs/Nationals/Border Challenge Qulifier #1	4th May
	Week 19	5/05/2025	W2		Level 3-6 Parent meeting	8th May		
	Week 20	12/05/2025	W3				Senior State Championships/Nationals/Border Challenge Qualifier #2/Bigham Cup Qualifier #1 (L6/7)	17th/18th May
	Week 21	19/05/2025	W4		Strength Testing all levels			
	Week 22	26/05/2025	W5		Tracksuit try ons available for uniform order			
June	Week 23	2/06/2025	W6				HP Scholarship Tour	30th May/1st June
	Week 24	9/06/2025	W7	Public Holiday 9th Jun	Junior Uniform Orders	by 15th Jun	Optional L6-10 Comp/Bigham Cup Qualifier #2 (L6/7)	15th Jun
	Week 25	16/06/2025	W8					
	Week 26	23/06/2025	W9					
July	Week 27	30/06/2025	W10				Australian National Championships	TBC
	Week 28	7/07/2025		School Holidays	Week off Training Levels 7-10			
	Week 29	14/07/2025					GymSports Junior Invitational	20th Jul
	Week 30	21/07/2025	W1				QLD Border Challenge TBC	22nd - 27th TBC
August	Week 31	28/07/2025	W2				Junior Team Spirit	3rd Aug
	Week 32	4/08/2025	W3					
	Week 33	11/08/2025	W4		Strength Testing			
	Week 34	18/08/2025	W5				Junior Tas Clubs	23rd/24th Aug
	Week 35	25/08/2025	W6				Bigham Cup (WA)	30th/31st Aug
September	Week 36	1/09/2025	W7				Junior State Championships	6th/7th Sep
	Week 37	8/09/2025	W8					
	Week 38	15/09/2025	W9					
	Week 39	22/09/2025	W10				National Clubs Carnival	TBC
October	Week 40	29/09/2025		School Holidays	Week off Training all Levels			
	Week 41	6/10/2025			Team Building event	TBC	Coaches meeting TBC	TBC
	Week 42	13/10/2025	W1					
	Week 43	20/10/2025	W2	Public Holiday 23rd Oct				
	Week 44	27/10/2025	W3		Theme Night - Halloween	30th/31st Oct		
November	Week 45	3/11/2025	W4					
	Week 46	10/11/2025	W5		Strength Testing			
	Week 47	17/11/2025	W6					
	Week 48	24/11/2025	W7				Team Dinner	TBC
December	Week 49	1/12/2025	W8				Kids Night Out	December 6th TBC
	Week 50	8/12/2025	W9					
	Week 51	15/12/2025	W10	Public Holidays: 25th &26th Dec	Theme Night - Christmas	18th/19th Dec		
	Week 52	22/12/2025			Week off Training all Levels			

KEY:

	Testing
	Other Events
	Competitions
	Kids Night Out

	State Squad
	Parent meetings/reminders
	State Team/Interstate Events

	Holidays
	Public Holidays
	Coach/Officials Training